
CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, STANISLAUS 
PLANHOLDERS LIST 

Macintosh HD:Users:gjackson:Desktop:PlanholdersListBaseball&SoftballFieldLighting.doc  

No. Company Address 1 City State Postal 
Code 

Contact Phone Fax Email 

1 Builders Exchange – Alameda 
County 

3055 Alvarado Street San 
Leandro 

CA 94577  510.483.8880 510.352.1509 tinay@beac.com or 
Martha@beac.com  

2 Central Cal Builders Exchange 1244 N. Mariposa Street Fresno CA 93703  559.237.1831 559.264.2532 charmaine@cencalbx.com   
3 Builders Exchange – Merced Post Office Box 2224 Merced CA 95344  209.722.3612 209.722.0207 bemm@bxmercedandmariposainc.org  
4 Placer County Contractors 

Association 
231 Cherry Ave. Ste. 101 Auburn CA 95603  530.889.3953 530.889.3956 planroom@placerbx.com  

5 Builders Exchange – Sacramento 1331 T Street Sacramento CA 95814  916.442.8991 916.446.3117 princie@sbxchange.net 
6 Builders Exchange – Sacramento 151 N. Sunrise Ave. Ste. 

511 
Roseville CA 95661  916.782.4762 916.782.4792 elinor@sbxchange.net 

7 Builders Exchange – San 
Francisco 

850 S. Van Ness San 
Francisco 

CA 94110  415.282.8220 415.821.0363 Deanna@bxofsf.com 

8 Builders Exchange – Santa Clara 400 Reed Street Santa Clara CA 95050  408.727.4000 408.727.2779 kf@bxscco.com 
9 Builders Exchange – Shasta 2985 Innsbruck Drive Redding CA 96003  530.221.5556 530.221.2140 planroom@shastabe.com 
10 Builders Exchange – Stockton 7500 N. West Lane Stockton CA 95210  209.478.1000 209.478.2132 jverstl@besonline.com 
11 Contra Costa Builders Exchange 2440 Stanwell, Suite B Concord CA 94520 Traci 925.685.8630 925.685.3424 aprilh@ccbx.com 
12 Contractors Info Network 4420 Hotel Circle Ct. Ste 

215 
San Diego CA 92108  800.479.5314 

x6811 
619.688.0585 planroom@ebidboard.com 

13 McGraw-Hill Construction Dodge MHC-Dodge Plan Room  
4020 Lennane Drive, Suite 
104 

Sacramento CA 95834 Diana 
Boyles 

916.419-2287 916.4197299 dodge_reocwe@mcgraw-hill.com  

14 
 

Reed Construction Data/Natl. 
Plan Room 

30 Technology Parkway 
South, Suite 500 

Norcross GA 30092 Alexis 
Murray 

800.876.4045 
x3655 

800.642.2437 rcdwestnews@reedbusiness.com 

15 Regis Communication Post Office Box 568 Burson CA 95225  209.772.3670 209.772.3573 info@constructionbidsource.com 
16 Tulare-King Co. Builders 

Exchange 
1223 Lovers Lane Visalia CA 93292 Melinda 559.732.4568 559.732.7568 bruiz@tkcbe.com 

17 Valley Builders Exchange 1118 Kansas Avenue Modesto CA 95351 Holly 209.522.9031 209.522.0616 abaca@valleybx.com 
18 Valley Contractor Exchange 951 East Eighth St Chico CA 95928  530.343.1981 530.343.3503 teresa@vceonline.com 
 

19 
Valley Contractor Exchange 832 Richland Road, Suite 

C 
Yuba City CA 95991  530.674.2030 530.671.4432 Colette@vceonline.com 
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22 iSqFt 4500 Lake Forest Dr, Ste 
502 

Blue Ash OH 45242 Sean 
Peguero 

713.256.8995 866.680.8549 California@isqft.com 
 

23 PTR 11664 River Rim Road San Diego CA 92126 Majib 
Kushkaki 

858.566.6468  projx@aol.com  

24 Net Builds PO Box 5516 Marysville CA 95901 RJ 
Beardsley 

530.845.0450  RJ@netbuilds.com  

25 Salas O’Brien 305 South 11th Street San Jose CA 95112 Heather 
Cresap 

877.725.2755  Heather.cresap@salasobrien.com  

 
26 

Musco 3420 Coach Lane #8C Cameron 
Park 

CA 95682 Bob 
Crookham 

530.672.9500 Attended 
Prebid 

Bob.crookham@musco.com 
 

27  Tennyson Electric  7575 National Dr., Ste A  Livermore CA 94550 Cindy 
Kleven 

 
925.606.1038 

925.606.7655  Cindy@Tennysonelec.com  

28  Collins Electric  125 Tuolumne Blvd  Modesto CA 95354  Aaron 
Walsh 

 
209.524.6641 

 
209.521.6629 

 awalsh@collinselectric.com  

29 
 

 Iomlan Construction Services, 
Inc. 

 1670 Fulkerth Road  Turlock CA 95380  Derek 
Thorn 

 
209.664.9960 

 
209.664.9979 

 dthorn@iomlan.net 
 

30  BC Construction  2204 Fairview Dr.  Ceres CA 95307 Miguel 
Zamora 

209.531.1252 209.531.1254  mzamora@bcconst.com  

 31  Musco   2107 Stewart Road  Muscatine IA  
52761 

 Pat 
Guertin 

     Denise.etzel@musco.com  

32  Cabar Electric Inc.  5721 Callister Ave  
Sacramento 

CA  Shane 
Pinkins 

916.271.2227   cabarelectricinc@comcast.net  

                 
 
 


